8 See http://www.antenex.com for product additions and more product details
Mobile Load Coil Antennas - Lowband, VHF, UHF, 800MHz & 900MHz
Our mobile antennas are designed and built for demanding
applications. They have proven themselves to outlast the cars
they are mounted on. Each model is permanently marked for
model and frequency. ® mobiles are used extensively
on municipal vehicles, in off road racing, on industrial vehicles,
taxi cabs and other high endurance applications such as police

® product for your mobile application, please contact
us for pricing and availability.
Ordering Guide - Clear, Easy & Sensible!
BB4505CNS = Medium Black Base, 450-470 MHz, 5 dB, Closed Phasing Coil,
No Ground Plane Design, with Shock Spring.
       B         Antenna Style  B = Medium Base
                                                 C = Tall Base
       B         Finish                Blank = Chrome
                                                 B = Black Finish
                                                 W= White Housing
      450      Frequency        Frequency component of part number in bold below:
                                                 26-28             30-35             34-37 37-40
                                                 40-47             47-50             66-174 132-525
                                                 132-174         132-928         144-174 200-225
                                                 200-250         250-280         406-430 430-450
                                                 450-470         470-490         490-512 806-866
                                                 896-970
        5         Gain                  Blank = Unity                      2 = 2.4 dB
                                                 3 = 3 dB                               5 = 5 dB
       C         Phasing Coil     Blank = Straight or Tapered Rod
                                                 C = Closed Phasing Coil (collinear radiator only)
       N         Ground Plane   Blank = Ground Plane required
                                                 N = No Ground Plane required
       S         Spring Option  S = Spring Option
All coils are tuned on a network analyzer before packaging to assure proper performance.
C27
B1443
B1443S
B1442N
B4505C
B8063
Model Frequency Gain Whip Style     MSRP
LOWBAND DC GROUND BASE LOADED 1/4 WAVE MODELS
C27 26-28 MHz Unity 49” Tapered     39.54
C30 30-35 MHz Unity 49” Tapered     39.54
C34 34-37 MHz Unity 49” Tapered     39.54
C37 37-40 MHz Unity 49” Tapered     39.54
C40 40-47 MHz Unity 49” Tapered     39.54
C47 47-50 MHz Unity 49” Tapered     39.54
VHF 1/4 WAVE MODELS
B66 66-174 MHz Unity 49” Tapered     33.30
VHF 1/4 WAVE BROADBAND MODELS
B132 132-928 MHz Unity 21” Straight     26.00
B132S 132-525 MHz Unity 21” Straight     36.17
VHF 5/8 WAVE BROADBAND MODELS
B1323 132-174 MHz 3 dB 55” Tapered     37.61
B1443 144-174 MHz 3 dB 49” Tapered     36.30
B2003 200-250 MHz 3 dB 33” Straight     36.30
B2503 250-280 MHz 3 dB 24½” Straight     36.30
VHF NO GROUND PLANE BASE LOADED 1/2 WAVE MODELS
B1322N 132-174 MHz 2.4 dB 55” Tapered     36.30
B1442N 144-174 MHz 2.4 dB 49” Tapered     36.30
B2002N 200-225 MHz 2.4 dB 29½” Straight     36.30
UHF 5/8 WAVE MODELS
B4063 406-430 MHz 3 dB 13” Straight     31.50
B4303 430-450 MHz 3 dB 11 13/16” Straight     31.50
B4503 450-470 MHz 3 dB 11” Straight     31.50
B4703 470-490 MHz 3 dB 10 11/16” Straight     31.50
B4903 490-512 MHz 3 dB 10½” Straight     31.50
Model Frequency Gain Whip Style     MSRP
UHF CLOSED COIL COLLINEAR MODELS